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Inspired by our early years on our grandpa's farm, we 
founded Red E to help farmers get the most from their 
existing equipment. Our grandpa’s philosophy, “Keep what 
we have running in the best condition possible,” drives us to 
deliver solutions that exceed those of dealers and OEMs. 
 
We understand that time is your most valuable asset. 
Constantly rebuilding or buying new equipment cuts into 
both time and profits. That’s why we offer durable, long-term 
solutions to extend the life and enhance the performance of 
your current equipment.

We Help Farmers Keep on Farming.

About Red E

701-205-1485 Sales@GoRedE.com RedE-Ag.com

Selecting the right parts for your equipment can be 
challenging, but our team is here to assist you in choosing 
the best aftermarket solutions tailored to your equipment’s 
condition and budget. 
 
We frequently visit farmers to inspect equipment and 
diagnose performance issues. Our services include: 
 
- Free on-site inspections 
- Installation and rebuild services 
- After-sale support
 
We look forward to bringing our expertise and dedication 
directly to your farm to address your seeding equipment 
needs. Our goal is to enhance your productivity, and reduce 
costs. If you don’t find what you need in this catalog, please 
contact us—we are continually developing new products to 
meet your needs.

Our Services
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STEEL THAT

LASTS.
STAINLESS
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 John Deere
 1900,1910, & C-Series
 Air Cart Parts

SHOP NOW



Parts Number Description

SSK-MH-GD-KP Kanpar Ground Drive Meter Housing

SSK-MH-GD-RO Romafa Ground Drive Meter Housing

SSK-MH-GD-IR Individual Row Shutoff Ground Drive 
Meter Housing

•	 For ground drive John Deere 1900 & 1910 air carts

•	 All stainless steel construction ensures years of 
trouble-free operation

•	 Features stainless steel half-width disconnects

•	 The individual row shut off option allows for control 
of each section individually with the pull of a lever

•	 Easy-open, easy-latch half-width disconnect doors

•	 Removable rear clean-out cover

•	 Includes key replacement parts, bushings, stainless 
hardware, and drive shaft

Ground Drive Meter Housing
SSK-MH-GD 

Parts Number Description

SSK-MH-HD-KP SectionCommand Hydraulic Drive 
Meter Housing 

SSK-MH-HD-RO SectionCommand Hydraulic Drive 
Meter Housing

•	 For 2013 and newer OEM hydraulic drive John 
Deere 1910 and C-Series air carts that are 
SectionCommand ready

•	 All stainless steel construction ensures years of 
trouble-free operation

•	 Maintains full functionality and features of the half-
width disconnects

•	 Easy-open, easy-latch half-width disconnect doors

•	 Removable rear clean-out cover

•	 Includes key replacement parts, bushings, stainless 
hardware, drive shaft, and agitator rod

Hydraulic Drive Section 
Command Meter Housing

SSK-MH-HD 
This kit contains:

•	 All stainless steel lower ladder bracket funnel and 
custom fit foam funnel seal

•	 All stainless steel top meter mounting bracket and 
custom fit foam gasket seal

•	 All necessary stainless steel hardware

Stainless Steel Upper Kit
SSK-UPR
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John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series John Deere

•	 Eliminates twisting and binding of plastic OEM 
half-width disconnects

•	 Direct replacement for OEM half-width 
disconnects/shut-offs

•	 Kit includes: left and right half-width disconnects, 
handles, hardware, and necessary seals

Half-Width Disconnect Kit
SSK-HWD 

Seals Included:

Red E Meter Roller
SSA***** 

The Red E Meter Roller is an advanced upgraded design 
for precision, efficiency, and durability in seed and 
fertilizer distribution.

•	 Spiral design that offers superior performance 
compared to the OEM version

•	 Unlike straight-grooved OEM rollers, the spiraled 
roller reduces friction and wear on both the roller 
and the housing

This kit includes all non-plastic parts from the bottom of the meter housing:

•	 Stainless steel manifold bracket and gasket seals

•	 Stainless steel bag tabs, side plates, clean-out plate, draw latches, and 
hose clamps

•	 Stainless steel manifold center cover (specific to number of runs)

•	 All necessary stainless steel hardware

Single & Double Shoot Lower Kit
SSK-SS* & SSK-DS*
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John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series John Deere

•	 Simple and complete stainless replacement option
•	 Tow-behind (JAS4797A) and tow-between (JAS4758A) options
•	 OEM slide selector system is eliminated
•	 All necessary manifold seals, tube couplers, hose clamps, and stainless steel hardware included
•	 Compatible with aftermarket stainless and OEM John Deere meter housings
•	 Top shoot & bottom shoot inserts SOLD SEPARATELY

Venturi Double Shoot Manifold Assembly for 2.5" Tubes
JAS4798A & JAS4797A

•	 Simple and complete stainless replacement option for single shoot lower assemblies
•	 For both tow-behind and tow-between air carts
•	 All necessary manifold seals, tube couplers, hose clamps, insert, pipe end caps for 

plugging extra runs, and stainless steel hardware included
•	 Compatible with aftermarket stainless and OEM John Deere meter housings

JAS4749A

Single Shoot Manifold Assembly for 3" Tubes

RE3680

Red E Single Shoot Lower Kit for 2.5" Tubes
•	 Simple and complete stainless replacement option for single shoot lower assemblies
•	 For both tow-behind and tow-between air carts (RE3680-TBH, RE3680-TBT)
•	 Venturi effect manifold design to improve product flow into the air stream
•	 Pre-Assembled and ready to bolt up reducing install time
•	 Included with necessary seals, couplers, hose clamps, and stainless steel hardware included

•	 Simple and complete stainless replacement option
•	 Tow-behind (JAS4760A) and tow-between (JAS4757A) options
•	 OEM slide selector system is eliminated
•	 All necessary manifold seals, tube couplers, hose clamps, and stainless steel hardware included
•	 Compatible with aftermarket stainless and OEM John Deere meter housings
•	 Top shoot & bottom shoot inserts SOLD SEPARATELY

Venturi Double Shoot Manifold Assembly for 3" Tubes
JAS4760A & JAS4757A

Top & Bottom Insert

Top & Bottom Insert



•	 Fits all John Deere 1910 550 Bushel and 2015 and 
newer 1910 hydraulic conveyance ready carts

•	 The JAS5800A hydraulic lift assist kit is required 
for non-OEM hydraulic conveyance carts

•	 Additional air cart fit configurations are possible, 
contact Red E to verify

Stainless Conveyor Feeder
JAS6000A 
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John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series John Deere

•	 Stainless steel construction resists corrosion 
caused by fertilizer and the elements

•	 Compatible with most John Deere 1900 & 
1910 air carts

Stainless Steel Auger

Part Number Description

SSK-8IN-SHORT-AUG-K1 8” Auger, Housing, 195-340BU

SSK-8IN-SHORT-AUG-FULL 8” Auger, Full Assembly, 195-340BU

SSK-8IN-LONG-AUG-K1 8” Auger, Housing, 350-430BU

SSK-8IN-LONG-AUG-FULL 8” Auger, Full Assembly, 350-430BU

SSK-10IN-LONG-AUG-K1 10” Auger, Housing, 350-550BU

SSK-10IN-LONG-AUG-FULL 10” Auger, Full Assembly, 350-550BU

•	 Stainless steel construction resists corrosion 
caused by fertilizer and the elements

•	 Compatible with most John Deere 1900 & 1910 
air carts

•	 Direct OEM replacement

Stainless Steel Conveyor

Part Number Description

SSK-SHORT-CONV-K1 Housing Only, 195-340BU

SSK-LONG-CONV-K1 Housing Only, 350-550BU

SSK-SHORT-CONV-FULL Full Assembly, 195-340BU

SSK-LONG-CONV-FULL Full Assembly, 350-550BU

Under or over applying product by even a few pounds 
per acre can add up to big losses.  Red E’s John Deere 
1910 tank scales allows for verification of product 
application rates to give you peace of mind, speeds up 
calibration, and will keep your tractor moving.  Improve 
efficiency and know precisely what is in each tank at any 
time.  

•	 Accurately measure product weights in each tank at 
any time

•	 Reduce time needing to get out and check tanks

•	 Accurately fill tanks to minimize product remaining in 
tanks after done applying planned acres

•	 Compatible with select John Deere 1900 and 1910 air 
carts

John Deere 1910 Tank Scales
SSK-SCL-*T-TB*

•	 Heavier duty hydraulic lift assist kit to handle the 
extra weight of conveyor or auger attachments

•	 Compatible with most John Deere 1900 and 1910 
air carts

Hydraulic Lift Assist Kit
JAS5800A

SSK-**-CONV-FULL

SSK-**-AUG



16 17RedE-Ag.com701-205-1485

John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series John Deere

•	 Optimize the accuracy and efficiency of your cart with our 
calibration chutes

•	 Accurately measure product flow for precise seeding and 
fertilizing

•	 Easily catch the sample in a bucket when its time to clean 
out - Chute stays in place during storage and use

•	 Universal fit for ground or hydraulic driven carts

•	 Romafa kit to make chute work with Romafa D.S. lowers

Calibration Chute 
CHUTE-1910

•	 Includes all harnesses, display monitor, cameras inside 
tanks, and back up camera

•	 Cameras feature a watertight camera body and 120° and 
170° camera lenses

•	 Connectors at each hitch point

•	 Cameras for inside each tank of your air cart

•	 1-year camera and monitor warranty

Overview Camera Kit
CAM-TB*-*T

•	 Compatible with John Deere Air Carts that have a John Deere conveyor

•	 Easy loading from semi-trailers to air seeders

•	 Has an orbital motor, poly bearings, and includes hydraulic hoses to hook up to control valves

•	 Mounts in place of the existing conveyor hopper

AirSeeder Conveyor Hopper
ASH-CONV-JD

•	 Options to fit a 7", 8", or 10″ Auger

•	 Many model options that are compatible with John Deere, Bourgault, Concord, Sunflower, Amity, Morris, Seed Hawk, 
Horsch Anderson, Ezee-On, and Flexi-Coil Air Carts

•	 Made from lightweight plastic with a mounted wheel to roll easily into position

•	 Aids in the mixing and coating of inoculants and seed treatment products

•	 Reduces cracking of delicate crops by eliminating extra transfer augers

•	 Easy loading from semi-trailers to the air cart

•	 No hydraulic hookups

•	 Mounts in place of the existing hopper

•	 1/2″ x 1/2″ hole fertilizer screen included

NOTE: On John Deere carts, the AirSeeder Hopper does not allow for clearance of the air cart tires to allow cleanout of 
tanks with the onboard auger. This must be considered before purchasing this product. The exception is a 550-bushel 
cart or a 430-bushel cart with a block under the back wheel. Case IH/Flexi-coil carts with a swing-down manifold system 
may also pose a challenge to reaching all the tanks to clean them out. Other manufacturer’s carts do not exhibit this 
restriction to our knowledge. 

AirSeeder Hopper
ASH-*

AirGuard™ Blockage
Prevention System

AIRGUARD BPS

AIRGUARD™ Blockage Prevention Systems are the 
ideal air drill solution to lower tractor oil temperature and 
reduce humidity, internal buildup, and plugging in the air 
stream on your air drill to keep product flowing.

•	 Seed in wet conditions: Relative humidity will drop 
50% or more

•	 Keep blockage sensors clean: Consistent, reliable 
sensor readings

•	 Minimize treatment from covering internal 
components

•	 Lower oil temperature: 10°C to 20°C / 50°F to 68°F 
cooler

•	 Compatible with most air carts
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This kit contains all necessary parts to pressurize 

your single shoot air cart tank:

•	 Pressurization bulkhead plate

•	 Hose tube mount

•	 Hose clamps and hose

•	 All necessary stainless steel hardware

Stainless Steel 
Tank Pressurization 
Conversion Kit

SSK-PRESS-CONV 

This kit contains all necessary parts to replace 
corroded steel bulkhead plate and the wire harness 
bolt:

•	 Sensor bulkhead plate

•	 Hose tube mount

•	 Quick connect fitting

•	 All necessary hardware

Stainless Steel Tank 
Pressure Sensor Kit

SSK-PRESS-SENS 

John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series John Deere

•	 2-1/2″ outside diameter, all stainless 
steel construction

•	 Resistant to wear and corrosion

•	 Dimples even out the flow of 
product

Secondary Distribution 
Tower “J” Tube

JAS0915 

•	 Can be used for any 2-1/2″ hose coupler type 
applications

•	 Made from durable, corrosion resistant 304 
stainless steel with pacified welds

•	 Replaces John Deere P/N: A82371 and AA67121

2-Port Coupling Kit
QCSS22.5

A common problem in the OEM double shoot system is the loss of adjustability of the plenum’s deflector. Red E’s 
Stainless Steel Acme Double Shoot Plenum Kit serves as a drop-in corrosion preventative upgrade for components inside 
a double shoot air plenum.

•	 Ensures the adjustability of the plenum deflector to manage airflow to the tubes 

•	 Easy to install, pre-assembled stainless steel adjustment handle 

•	 Stainless steel threaded shaft 

•	 Kits available for older (SSK-DSP-OLD) and newer style (SSK-DSP-NEW) plenum deflectors 

Stainless Steel Acme 
Double Shoot Plenum Kit

SSK-DSP-***

•	 High quality stainless steel tubing

•	 For John Deere 1900, 1910, and C-Series air carts

•	 Available in all lengths and configurations in either 
2.5" diameter (SST-***) or 3" diameter (SST-AIR2)

Stainless Steel Tube Kit

SST-***
SST-AIR2

This kit updates the 1900 cart to the newer 1910 funnel 
weldment style:

•	 1900 ladder tube extension/adapter to 1910 funnel

•	 Stainless ladder rung plate

•	 All necessary stainless steel hardware

Stainless Steel Ladder 
Extension Kit

SSK-LDR-EXT 

•	 All stainless steel construction – resistant 
to wear and corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500-*

Stainless Steel 
Distributor Head

•	 Compatible with both ground or hydraulic drive 
John Deere 1900/1910 Air Carts

•	 Controlled by either a John Deere Rate Controller 
Liquid or Raven Controller

•	 Integrates with the required individual row shut-off 
stainless steel meter housing

•	 Allows for section control for older John Deere carts

Romafa Section Control
RSC-1910



Case IH & Flexi-Coil
with Poly Tanks
Air Cart Parts
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Reference the following parts details for more information

SHOP NOW
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Poly Tanks Case IH/Flexi-Coil

* Parts compatible with Case IH and Flexi-Coil Air Carts with Poly Tanks and  New Holland SC430/P1060 Air Carts

•	 1 required per tank

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-442

Center Mount 
Transition 
Manifold

JAS1022A 

•	 1 required per tank

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-443

Center 
Manifold Outlet

JAS1030W 

•	 2 required for 3 tank cart, 1 required for 2 
tank cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-444

•	 Comes with necessary hardware

Manifold 
Carrier Bracket

JAS1028W 

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Comes with necessary hardware

Intermediate 
Manifold Bracket 
Assembly

JAS1045A 

•	 1 required per tank

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-400A

Flexi-Coil 
Meter Housing

FAS0931A 

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-606

•	 Comes with necessary hardware

•	 1 required per tank

Stainless Lower 
Tank Hopper/Cradle

JAS1037W 

•	 2 required for triple shoot, 1 required for 
double shoot

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-448

Upper Intermediate 
Manifold Weldment

JAS1036W 

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-447

Lower Intermediate 
Manifold Weldment

JAS1032W 

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-440

Center Double Shoot Manifold

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-441

JAS1024W 

Center Triple Shoot Manifold
JAS1026W 



J-Tube Riser 
Weldment

FAS0001W & JAS0915

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GP-103

•	 Dimples even out the flow of 
product

Part Number Description

FLX-K03-* Front Linkage Kit

FLX-K04 Middle or Rear Linkage Kit
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Poly Tanks Case IH/Flexi-Coil

•	 Stainless Steel construction resists corrosion 
caused by fertilizer and the elements

•	 Compatible with most Case IH Poly Tank air carts

•	 Replaces OEM Part # 87502443 & 84523912

•	 Lundell poly cupped flighting included

•	 Hopper, spout, and hydraulics sold separately

Stainless Steel
Auger Assembly

See Chart 

Part Number Description

JAS2760A 10" Auger Assembly

JAS2784K 10" Auger Hopper and Spout Kit

JAS2785K 10" Auger Hydraulics Kit

•	 For use on stainless steel 10" Auger Assembly

•	 Replaces OEM Part # GL-806

Stainless Steel 
Coarse Screen

JAS2265W

Stainless Steel 
Splitter Tube

See Chart

Part Number Description

JAS2267W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-1/2" outlets

JAS9000W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-3/4" outlets

JAS2268W 2-1/2" inlet to two 2" outlets

SSRE21 2-1/2" inlet to three 1-1/2" outlets

•	 Full kit for replacing the cradle below the tank

•	 Includes optimized stainless steel hardware, 
pressurization hose, and direct replacement seals to 
integrate into existing plenums and frame

•	 If converting from the old plastic bevel gear style air 
adjustment, a weld-on RE3508 will be required to 
update to the new linkage style air adjustment

See Chart

Stainless Linkage Kit

* Parts compatible with Case IH and Flexi-Coil Air Carts with Poly Tanks and New Holland SC430/P1060 Air Carts

•	 Stainless steel construction resists corrosion caused 
by fertilizer and treated seed

•	 Direct replacement for Case IH OEM #CA-123

•	 Includes cam follower bearing

Agitator Arm Kit
FLX-K01

Cradle 
Seals, 
Hose, & 
Stainless 
Hardware 
Kit

FLX-K02

•	 Most bolts on the frame break off when removing 
the plenums. Use this replacement kit instead of 
drilling and tapping or welding

Plenum to 
Frame Stud 
Replacement Kit

FLX-K05

•	 Replaces all parts in the plenum with more cost-
effective stainless steel parts

•	 Parts are compatible with the old plastic plenums 
but not with CNHi steel parts

•	 Direct replacement for linkage style air adjustment 
system. Bevel gear system can be converted to 
linkage style with weld-on bracket RE3251

Stainless 
Plenum 
Assembly Kit

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

FLX-K06

Transition Y-Tube
See Chart

•	 Converts double shoot or triple shoot OEM 
plastic selector valves to stainless steel

Part Number Description

JAS1047W Transition Y-Tube Single Shoot

JAS1048W Transition Y-Tube Single Shoot

JAS2287W Elbow Tube

JAS1295 Straight Bypass Tube, Third Tank

JAS1296 Straight Bypass Tube, Middle Tank

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A 

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS0936A 3" 2-Port Coupling Kit 
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John Deere 787 
& Flexi-Coil 1330
Air Cart Parts

SHOP NOW

Reference the following parts details for more information



•	 1 required for 6 run system

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-717

Center Tube Weldment
JAS1111W
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Meter Housing (6 Run)
JAS1100A

Built for farmers who demand reliability and precision, this stainless steel meter 
housing is an essential upgrade to keep your air cart performing season after season.
•	 Premium Stainless Steel Construction – Corrosion-resistant and built to 

withstand fertilizer, seed treatments, and tough field environments
•	 Precision Fit – Engineered for seamless compatibility with Flexi-Coil 1330 and 

John Deere 787 air carts, ensuring a hassle-free installation
•	 Extended Lifespan – Eliminates rusting and deterioration common in OEM 

plastic or mild steel housings, reducing maintenance and replacement costs
•	 Consistent Metering Performance – Designed to maintain accurate seed and 

fertilizer flow, preventing blockages and ensuring optimal field efficiency 
 

John Deere 787 & Flexi-Coil 1330 John Deere/Flexi-Coil

FAS0001W & JAS0915

* Parts compatible with Flexi-Coil 1330 and John Deere 787 6 Run 130BU Steel Tank Air Carts

•	 1 required per tank

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-743

Tube Assembly & 
Meter Weldment

JAS1112W

•	 1 required for 6 run system

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-744

Manifold Outlet
JAS1113W 

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GP-103

•	 Dimples even out the flow of product

J-Tube Riser Weldment
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SHOP NOW

Flexi-Coil 1720/2320 
& John Deere 787
Air Cart Parts

Reference the following parts details for more information



32 33RedE-Ag.com701-205-1485

FAS0001W 
& JAS0915

* Parts compatible with Flexi-Coil 1720/2320 and John Deere 787 Steel 2 Tank Air Carts

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-172

Tube Weldment
JAS1021W

•	 1 required per cart

Intermediate Manifold
Bracket Assembly

JAS1046A

Top Channel Weldment
JAS1018A

•	 1 required per tank

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-209

Flexi-Coil 1720/2320 & John Deere 787 Case IH/Flexi-Coil

Meter Housing (8 Run)
JAS0980A

Built for farmers who demand reliability and precision, this stainless meter housing is an essential 
upgrade to keep your air cart performing season after season.

•	 Corrosion-resistant and built to withstand fertilizer, seed treatments, and tough field environments

•	 Engineered for seamless compatibility with Flexi-Coil 1720/2320 and John Deere 787 air carts, 
ensuring a hassle-free installation

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GH-128A & GH-661A

•	 Converts double shoot or triple shoot OEM 
plastic selector valves to single shoot stainless 
steel

Transition 
Y-Tube

JAS1052W 

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GP-103

•	 Dimples even out the flow of 
product

J-Tube Riser 
Weldment

•	 1 required for single shoot, 2 for double shoot

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-242

Tube Assembly Front 
Channel Weldment

JAS1015W

•	 1 required for air cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-165

Intermediate
Manifold Weldment
(Single Shoot)

JAS0947W 

•	 1 required for a double shoot air cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-169

Intermediate 
Manifold Weldment
(Double Shoot)

JAS0948W  

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A 

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 



34 35RedE-Ag.com701-205-1485

Case, Flexi-Coil, New Holland
40 Series Air Cart Parts

SHOP NOW



Flexi-Coil 40 Series 2nd Serial Number Range

Flexi-Coil 40 Series 1st Serial Number RangeNOTE: There are many different parts and compatibility options depending on the cart model. 

The serial number range should be taken into consideration but is not always accurate. 

2-tank configuration examples for both serial number ranges are provided below for 

reference. Verify compatibility before ordering.

1740 Carts

1740-095801 - 1740-095873

2340 Carts

2340-092501 – 2340-096740

3174 Carts

3174-096201 – 3174-097220

3234 Carts

3234-096101 – 3234-105120

1st Serial Number Range

Flexi-Coil Case IH New Holland

A
IR

 C
A

RT
 C

O
M

PA
TI

BI
LI

TY 1740

2340

2640

3174

3234

ADX2180

ADX2230

ADX3260

Precision Air 

2230

SC180

SC230

SC260

2nd Serial Number Range

Includes any carts after the 1st serial number range

40 Series Case IH, Flexi-Coil, New Holland
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AWESOME TITLE GOES HERE

* 2nd Serial Number Range Parts* 1st Serial Number Range Parts 

•	 Includes stainless steel mounting bracket, air 
plenum mount strips, and hardware for any carts in 
the 1st Serial Number Range

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-343
•	 1 required per tank

Meter Mount Plate Kit
JAS2753K

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 304 
stainless steel with pacified welds

•	 1 required per cart
•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GI-360

Center Manifold
JAS2765A

•	 Compatible with several 40 Series Flexi-Coil 
variants in the 1st Serial Number Range

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GH-925A, GI-925A2, 
GH-926A, GI-926A2

•	 1 required per tank

Meter Housing
JAS2771A

•	 Elbow tubes are included in this kit. Rubber 
couplers are not included

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GI-950 or 
87693083

•	 1 required per cart

Center Manifold
JAS1118A

JAS2774A

•	 Compatible with several 40 Series Flexi-Coil 
variants in the 2nd Serial Number Range

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-400A
•	 1 required per tank

Meter Housing

•	 Includes stainless mounting bracket, air 
plenum mount strips, and hardware for any 
carts in the 2nd Serial Number Range

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-456
•	 1 required per tank

Meter Mount Plate Kit
JAS2776K

40 Series Case IH, Flexi-Coil, New Holland
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•	 Made from durable, corrosion resistant 304 
stainless steel with pacified welds

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GP-103

•	 Dimples even out the flow of product

J-Tube Riser Weldment

The perfect upgrade to any strip till or fertilizer applicator 
rig where high product flows are required.

Splitter Tube

Part Number Description

JAS2267W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-1/2" outlets

JAS9000W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-13/4" outlets

JAS2268W 2-1/2" inlet to two 2" outlets

SSRE21 2-1/2" inlet to three 1-1/2" outlets

•	 Replaces the hangers and pan on the meter housing

•	 Stainless steel hardware included

Stainless Steel Drain Chute
JAS2783K

40 Series Case IH, Flexi-Coil, New Holland

* Both Serial Number Ranges

•	 1 required per meter

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-442

Center Mount
Transition Manifold

JAS1022W 

Intermediate Manifold 
Bracket Assembly

JAS2763A 

•	 Compatible with several 40 Series Flexi-Coil 
variants in the 1st Serial Number Range and 
2nd Serial Number Range

•	 1 required per cart

•	 1 required per cart

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-447

Lower Intermediate 
Manifold Weldment

JAS1032W 

•	 2 required for triple shoot, 1 required for double shoot

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-448

Upper Intermediate 
Manifold Weldment

JAS1036W 

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part # GL-443

Center Manifold Outlet
JAS1030W 

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 

See Chart
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FAS0001W & JAS0915
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Morris 6000, 7000
8000, 9000
Air Cart Parts

SHOP NOW



•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19070

Calibrator, 3"
9-0041-0

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 Series Air 
Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

1/8" Shim
9-0167-0

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

1/4" Shim
9-0040-0

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 & 7000 Series 
Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N45125

Manifold, 8 Run
9-0002-0W

9-0032-0A

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion resistant stainless 
steel, includes stainless steel mounting hardware 
and seals

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19686

Meter Housing, 8 Run

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 & 7000 
Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19693

Manifold Cover, 8 Run
9-0044-0A

•	 Includes stainless steel mounting hardware and 
seals

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #:N19490

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19080

Meter Housing, 6 Run

Collector Box 
Manifold Cover, 6 Run

9-0031-0A

9-0024-0W

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19289

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19407

Manifold Cover, 6 Run

Section Shut-Off Plate

9-0023-0A

9-0042-0

6000 Series Morris
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* Parts compatible with Morris 6000 Series Air Carts



•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 For use on #7 wheel

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N27087

9-0173-0

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 For use on #8 wheel

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N27088

Calibrator, 2"
9-0172-0 

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 For use on #9 wheel

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N27089

Calibrator, 2 1/4"
9-0169-0

•	 For use on #10 wheel
•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N27090

Calibrator, 2 1/2"
9-0170-0

Calibrator, 1 3/4"

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N27099

1/4" Shim
9-0004-0

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant 
stainless steel

1/8" Shim
9-0008-0 

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel, 
includes stainless steel mounting hardware and seals

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N28928

•	 Compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N21452

Meter Housing, 8 Run

Cleanout Cover, 2 Outlet

9-0001-1W

9-0098-0A

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 & 7000 Series Air Carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N19693

•	 Compatible with Morris 6000 & 7000 Series Air Carts 

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless steel

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N45125

Manifold Cover, 8 Run

Manifold, 8 Plate

9-0044-0A

9-0002-0W

7000 Series Morris
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* Parts compatible with Morris 7000 Series Air Carts



•	 Compatible with all Morris Series Air Carts

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part # N15135

Dimpled Tube
9-0097-0W

9-01*

•	 Available in many lengths and configurations for 
6000, 7000, and 8000 series Morris air carts

•	 Made from durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel

Straight Seed 
Delivery Tubes

•	 Available in many lengths and configurations for 
6000, 7000, and 8000 series Morris air carts

Formed Seed 
Delivery Tubes

9-0044-0A

•	 Compatible with all Morris Series Air Carts

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: GL-441

Coupling Hose
9-0073-0A

•	 7 outlet through 11 outlet options available for 6000, 
7000, and 8000 series Morris air carts

Flat Distributors
9-01**
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•	 Stainless mounting hardware and seals

•	 Comes with clamping bracket and shut-off gates

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N40671

9000 Series
Meter Housing

9-0063-0A

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N37932

9-Run Bottom Cover
9-0045-0A

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N37700 / N36285

 
9-Run
Double Shoot 
Collector Body

9-0169-0

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N47040

9-Run, Manifold
9-0067-0W 

•	 Stainless mounting hardware and seals

•	 Comes with clamping bracket and shut-off gates

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N37131

8000 Series
Meter Housing

9-0055-0A

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N42135

Cleanout Door
9-0059-0W

•	 Morris 8000 Series Air Carts, for tow-between 
carts (TBT) only

•	 Includes stainless mounting hardware and 
seals

•	 Replaces OEM Morris Part #: N37865

Collector Spacer
9-0068-0W

8000 & 9000 Series Morris
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* Parts compatible with Morris 8000 & 9000 Series Air Carts
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Hydraulic Drive Conversion
Air Cart Parts

SHOP NOW



John Deere Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kits

AWESOME TITLE GOES 

•	 Improves meter speed sensor readings by increasing tone wheel rotational speed for low 
product application rates

•	 To be used in conjunction with our Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit for a John Deere 1900/1910
•	 Bolts on to existing assembly, with no modifications required
•	 Ideal when application rates require meter roller to spin at 8 RPM or less
•	 Note: Adding tuning rings and/or switching to a smaller meter roller will also mitigate 

inconsistent speed sensor readings

•	 Upgrade your ground drive cart to hydraulic 
drive with instant variable rate control, 
improved rate control accuracy, and easier 
calibration

•	 Kit contains all necessary wiring, hydraulic 
components, brackets, wiring harnesses 
and hardware (Rate Controller purchased 
separately)

•	 Industry exclusive meter control switch box 
- allows for meter jogging at cart instead of 
tractor

•	 Compatible with several different rate 
controllers including John Deere RCM Dry, 
Raven, Ag Leader, and more

•	 Options available for both tow behind and 
tow between air carts and 1, 2, or 3 tank 
configurations

John Deere 
1900/1910 
Hydraulic Drive 
Low Rate 
Conversion Kit

John Deere 1900/1910 
Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit

HDC-1910-LOW RATE

Part Number Description

HDC-1910-1TNK 1 Tank, Tow Behind or Tow 
Between

HDC-1910-2TNK 2 Tank, Tow Behind or Tow 
Between

HDC-1910-3TNK 3 Tank, Tow Behind or Tow 
Between

•	 Compatible with John Deere 1690 and 1990CCS ground 
drive air drills

•	 Eliminate the ground drive wheel assembly and upgrade 
your CCS air drill to hydraulic drive

•	 Instant variable rate control, improved rate control 
accuracy, and easier calibration

•	 Kit contains all necessary wiring, hydraulic components, 
brackets, wiring harnesses, and hardware (Rate Controller 
purchased separately)

•	 Industry-exclusive meter control switch box - allows for 
meter jogging at drill instead of tractor

•	 Compatible with several different rate controllers including 
John Deere RCM Dry, Raven, Ag Leader, and more

John Deere 1990CCS 
Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit

HDC-1990-CCS

Hydraulic Drive Conversion
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Hydraulic Drive Conversion John Deere

See Chart



Case IH, Flexi-Coil, and Bourgault Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kits

•	 Compatible with Bourgault 4350, 6700ST, L6550ST, 6550/6550ST, L6450/L6455, 6450, L6350, 
6350, L6280, 6280 air cart models

•	 Upgrade your ground drive cart to hydraulic drive
•	 Instant variable rate control, improved rate control accuracy, and easier calibration
•	 Kit contains all necessary wiring, hydraulic components, brackets, wiring harnesses, and 

hardware (Rate Controller to be purchased separately)
•	 Industry-exclusive meter control switch box – allows for meter jogging at cart instead of the 

tractor
•	 Compatible with several different rate controllers including John Deere RCM Dry, Raven, Ag 

Leader, and more

•	 Upgrade your ground drive or OEM hydraulic drive cart to Red E hydraulic drive
•	 Instant variable rate control, improved rate control accuracy, and easier calibration
•	 Kit contains all necessary wiring, hydraulic components, brackets, wiring harnesses, and 

hardware (Rate Controller purchased separately)
•	 Industry-exclusive meter control switch box - allows for meter jogging at cart instead of 

the tractor
•	 Compatible with several different rate controllers including John Deere RCM Dry, Raven, 

Ag Leader, and more
•	 Low lbs/acre capabilities for canola and similar small seeds without “cogging"

Bourgault Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit

Flexi-Coil Hydraulic Drive Conversion Kit

HDC-BOURGAULT

Hydraulic Drive Conversion
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See Chart

Hydraulic Drive Conversion Flexi-Coil & Bourgault

Part Number Description

HDC-FLEXICOIL-2TNK 2 Tank, Tow Behind or Tow Between

HDC-FLEXICOIL-3TNK 3 Tank, Tow Behind or Tow Between
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John Deere 60/90 Series
Air Drill Parts

SHOP NOW



* Parts compatible with John Deere 1560, 1590, 1860, 1890, 1895, 1990, and ProSeries™ Drills

Heavy Duty 
Extended Wear Main 
Opener Arm Pivot Kit

AG-K04

•	 Upgraded bushings and pin prevent cracking and 
minimize row unit side-to-side movement

•	 Maintains 7° cutting disc angle for reduced seed 
boot wear, straighter rows, and improved trash 
cutting and seed furrow formation

•	 Has flats for easy pin turning to extend life

•	 Replaces John Deere P/N: N282536 and N283636

•	 Install your Main Opener Arm King Pin & Bushings 
with ease with the Red E exclusive install tool

•	 Draws in new bushings while pressing out old 
bushings in a single operation

Main Opener Arm Install Tool
AG1078T

60/90 Series John Deere
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•	 Universal design replaces both left and right 
hand configurations

•	 Improved carbon plate steel is better than the 
OEM cast arm

•	 Replaces worn and sloppy depth handles for 
less cost

Depth Adjuster Arm Kit 
with Hardware

AG-K08

Heavy Duty Depth Control
Handle and Cover Kit

AG-K10HD

•	 Heavy duty replacement for John Deere OEM 
cover and handle

•	 Allows for depth arm handle to move smoothly 
and helps gauge wheel axles from seizing

Depth Adjuster
Rehabilitation Kit

AG-K16

•	 Refurbishes stuck depth arm pivots, restoring 
full range of depth adjustment

•	 Kit includes: heavy duty depth arm seal, 
upgraded triple lip seals, quad-ring seal, stock 
guard, stainless steel shim

•	 Complete rebuild kit for depth arm pivot

•	 Custom triple lip seals on both ends keep depth 
arm from sticking

•	 Completely seals off depth adjuster shaft – no more 
leak points

Heavy Duty Depth 
Adjuster Pivot Kit

AG-K03

See Chart

•	 Our Heavy-Duty Gauge Wheels are designed to handle the 
toughest conditions and improve your performance

Gauge Wheel Tires and Assemblies

Part Number Description

RE6033R

RE6019R

RE6038U 3" Urethane Replacement Tire

RE6032R 3" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

RE6032U 3" X 16" Spoked Urethane Gauge Wheel

4.5" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

3" X 16" Steel/Steel Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast 

Recon Blockage & Flow Monitor
RECON

•	 A blocked run on your seeder can cost time and money. 
Using acoustic sensors to detect flow variance by section, 
ReconBlockage instantly alerts you of blocked runs, 
preventing skips and associated yield loss

RE6023R 4.5" X 16" Steel/Steel Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast 



Heavy Duty Extended 
Wear Seed Boot Spring

AG2631 

•	 Life expectancy up to 2x longer than OEM

•	 ECOGUARD™ coated for extreme corrosion resistance

•	 Improved spring tension performance to keep seed 
boot firmly against cutting disc
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* Parts compatible with John Deere 1560, 1590, 1860, 1890, 1895, 1990, and ProSeries™ Drills

•	 Angled and tapered to follow the contour of 
the furrow

•	 Made from UHMW plastic

•	 Includes Red E exclusive L-bolt and nut to 
reduce air flow instrusion

AG-K05-FIN

AG-K05

•	 Guides and places seed into the 
bottom of the furrow

•	 UV resistant high wear formula resists 
breaking

•	 Includes Red E exclusive L-bolt and 
nut to reduce air flow intrusion

Pro-Stitch Bonilla Seed Tab

Heavy Duty Extended 
Wear Seed Tab Kit

•	 US Patent 9,485,903 

•	 Removes up and down play of the seed boot

•	 Great alternative to labor intensive drill out version

•	 Simple to install with no drilling or machining 
required

•	 Includes necessary hardware

Seed Boot Stabilizer Kit
AG-K07-ST 

•	 Repair sloppy or stuck seed tubes

•	 Comes complete with seed tube bolt and Sabre™ 
tooth clamp

•	 Innovative design improves hose installation and 
removal

See Chart

Part Number Description

AG-K25 Straight Seed Tube Kit

AG-K26 Right Angle Seed Tube Kit

AG-K27 Left Angle Seed Tube Kit

•	 Stainless steel tube replaces the 
OEM NH3 tube on SFP row units

•	 Direct OEM replacement

•	 Improved mounting tab design 
keeps tube from breaking at the 
weld

Stainless NH3 
Tube Rebuild Kit

Stainless 
SFP Tube

AG-K29

AG-K35

•	 Stainless steel SFP 
seed tube includes 
seed tube bolt

Red E Extended Wear Seed Boot
AG2628

•	 Extended wear material for long-lasting performance

•	 Reduces cracking around the seed tube inlet and 
prevents plugging, unlike OEM Pro Series

•	 Lower cost than OEM alternatives

•	 Proudly made in the USA

•	 Fits 60/90 & Pro-Series 

Stainless
Seed Tube 
Rebuild Kit

60/90 Series John Deere



•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution that lasts 
- no more cost and headache that comes with 
greasing

•	 Remove excess play by replacing your pin/
bushings with a pair of high precision sealed 
bearings

•	 Triple lip seals keep pivots from seizing up

•	 Must use Install Tool - AG-K45

Greaseless 
Closing Wheel 
Arm Bearing 
Pivot Fix Kit

AG-K36

Greaseless 
Press Wheel 
Arm Bearing
Pivot Fix Kit

AG-K37

•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution

•	 Hhigh-precision sealed bearings

•	 Triple lip seals keep pivots from seizing up

•	 Must use Install Tool - AG-K45

•	 Standard OEM round wire replacement spring

•	 Assists in maintaining contact between closing 
wheel and ground for consistent closing of the 
seed trench

•	 Powder coated for better rust prevention

Closing Wheel Arm Spring
CWS-90

•	 Standard OEM round wire replacement spring

•	 Powder-coated for better rust prevention

Press/Firming Wheel 
Arm Spring

FWS-90

•	 5% – 10% more available down pressure and 20% 
longer life compared to OEM

•	 Assists in maintaining contact between closing 
wheel and ground for consistent closing of the 
seed trench

•	 Powder coated for better rust prevention

Heavy Duty Closing Wheel 
Arm Spring

AG-K14
•	 5% – 10% more available down pressure 

over OEM and other round wire replacement 
springs

•	 Powder coated for better corrosion resistance

Heavy Duty Press/Firming 
Wheel Arm Spring

AG1076
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* Parts compatible with John Deere 1560, 1590, 1860, 1890, 1895, 1990, and ProSeries™ Drills

•	 Includes closing wheel arm, bearing, snap ring, 
and dust cap

•	 Precision laser cut and formed from plate steel - 
not cast iron

•	 Replaces John Deere P/N: AN281170 & AN281171

Closing Wheel Arm 
Assembly

AG-K19-90

•	 Replace bent arms to keep press/firming 
wheel tracking in the furrow on top of seed

Press Wheel Arm
AG1030

NA-K01 

•	 Tire profile better matches seed trench shape, maximizing seed to soil contact

•	 Long lasting double row ball bearing

•	 10″ flexible urethane tire significantly extends life versus rubber

•	 Includes custom low clearance head grade 8 bolt, washers and lock nut

Urethane V8 Press/Firming Wheel Kit
Closing Wheels
See Chart

Part Number Description

AG-K20 Extended Wear Bolt-On 
Spiked Closing Wheel Kit

PSD100JD

AG2150 

Pro-Stitch John Deere Drill 
Closing Wheels

Red E Cast Notched 
Closing Wheel

•	 Longest lasting Red E solution

•	 Removes excess play or stiffness in the pivot

•	 Greasing intervals are reduced to 1-2 times per season

•	 Effectively seals out dirt and debris

Heavy Duty Closing Wheel Arm
and Press Wheel Arm Pivot Fix Kits

See Chart 

Part Number Description

AG-K01 Heavy Duty Closing Wheel Arm Pivot Kit

AG-K02 Heavy Duty Press Wheel Arm Pivot Kit

60/90 Series John Deere
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* Parts compatible with John Deere 1560, 1590, 1860, 1890, 1895, 1990, and ProSeries™ Drills

•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution

•	 Removes excess play or stiffness

•	 Easy to install, seals out dirt and debris

•	 Kit comes with all hardware needed for installation

•	 Press wheel arm pivot base kit does not include bolt

Needham 
Greaseless Closing 
and Press Wheel 
Arm Pivot Fix Kits

See Chart

Part Number Description

NA-K07 Needham Closing Wheel Arm Pivot Kit

NA-K08 Needham Press Wheel Arm Pivot Kit

•	 Urethane blend lasts 2× longer than PVC

•	 UV and chemical resistant

•	 Compatible with all air drills, sold in 100′ rolls

Primary and Secondary Hose
See Chart 

Part Number Description

AG2091EXT 1” ID x 1 -1/4” OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2092EXT 1-1/4” ID x 1-1/2 OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2093EXT 2-/2” ID x 2-7/8” OD Clear 
Urethane Primary Hose

AG2093TFLEX 2-1/2” ID x 3” OD Black Tigerflex 
Urethane Primary Hose

•	 Includes replacement bearing, large and small 
triple lip seals and wear rings

•	 Extends bearing life by keeping dirt and moisture 
out of the hub and away from the bearing

•	 Also available without replacement bearing

•	 Custom install tool available to speed installation

Disc Hub Seal and Wear Ring, 
and Bearing Kit

AG-K15-FULL

•	 These bearings are a direct 
replacement for John Deere and 
Case IH OEM and feature premium 
materials with a proven track record

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

Gauge Wheel 
Backer Plate

RE6026

•	 This innovative backer plate fits both John Deere 
& Carlisle spoked gauge wheels to help reinforce 
for longer life

Part Number Description

RE4931RZR 18-5/8" Forges de Niaux 200 

RE4926 19" Red E 30 Point Extended Wear Notched Disc

RE4927RZR 20.4" Ingersoll Disc, Extended Wear RXR Edge

RE6000

RE6001RZR

18-5/8" Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc Standard Edge

18-5/8" Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc RZR Edge

RE4930 18" Forges de Niaux 200 Disc

•	 2-1/2″ outside diameter, all 
stainless steel construction

•	 Resistant to wear and corrosion

•	 Dimples even out the flow of 
product

Secondary 
Distribution Tower 
“J” Tube

JAS0915 

•	 Prevents damaging the SFP 
sealer wheel arm on the front 
rank of a 1895 drill

Bumper Stop
AG2622

Part Number Description

AG2028X Peer SeedXtreme Double 
Row Ball Bearing 

JAS0936A 2-Port Coupling Kit 

See Chart 

Opener Discs
See Chart

Our cutting discs efficiently slice through residue and create a precise 
seed trench, working seamlessly with the seed boot and gauge wheel 
to ensure accurate seed placement at the optimal depth.

•	 All stainless steel construction – resistant 
to wear and corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500

Stainless Steel 
Distributor Head

Gauge, Press/
Firming, & Closing 
Wheel Bearings

60/90 Series John Deere



John Deere 50 Series
Air Drill Parts
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SHOP NOW



* Parts compatible with John Deere 50 Series Air Drills

50 Series John Deere

Heavy Duty 
Extended Wear Main 
Opener Arm Pivot Kit

AG-K04

•	 Upgraded bushings and pin prevent cracking and 
minimize row unit side-to-side movement.

•	 Maintains 7° cutting disc angle for reduced seed 
boot wear, straighter rows, and improved trash 
cutting and seed furrow formation.

•	 Replaces John Deere P/N: N282536 and N283636

Main Opener Arm Install Tool
AG1078T

•	 Install your Main Opener Arm King Pin & Bushings 
with ease with the Red E exclusive install tool. 
Draws in new bushings while pressing out old 
bushings in a single operation

See Chart

•	 Gauge wheels accurately control seed depth and aid in keeping 
the disc clean

Gauge Wheel Tires and Assemblies

Heavy Duty Extended 
Wear Seed Boot Spring

AG2631 

•	 Life expectancy up to 2x longer than OEM

•	 ECOGUARD™ coated for extreme corrosion resistance

•	 Improved spring tension performance to keep seed 
boot firmly against cutting disc

AG-K05-STD

•	 Prevents seed from blowing out of furrow

•	 Guides and places seed into the bottom 
of the furrow

•	 UV resistant high wear formula resists 
breaking

•	 Includes Red E exclusive l-bolt and nut to 
reduce air flow intrusion

Heavy Duty Extended 
Wear Seed Tab Kit

•	 US Patent 9,485,903 

•	 Removes up and down play of the seed boot

•	 Great alternative to labor intensive drill out version

•	 Simple to install with no drilling or machining 
required

•	 Includes necessary hardware

Seed Boot 
Stabilizer

AG-K07-ST50

•	 Urethane blend lasts 2× longer than PVC

•	 UV and chemical resistant

•	 Compatible with all air drills, sold in 100′ rolls

Primary and Secondary Hose
See Chart 
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Part Number Description

RE6038U 3" Urethane Replacement Tire

RE6032R 3" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

RE6032U 3" X 16" Spoked Urethane Gauge Wheel

RE6033R

RE6019R

RE6023R 

4.5" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

3" X 16" Steel/Steel Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast 

4.5" X 16" Steel/Steel Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast 

Part Number Description

AG2091EXT 1” ID x 1 -1/4” OD Black Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2092EXT 1-1/4” ID x 1-1/2 OD Black Urethane Secondary Hose 

AG2093EXT 2-/2” ID x 2-7/8” OD Clear Urethane Primary Hose

AG2093TFLEX 2-1/2” ID x 3” OD Black Tigerflex Urethane Primary Hose

Gauge, Press/
Firming, & Closing 
Wheel Bearings

See Chart

Part Number Description

AG2028X Peer SeedXtreme Double 
Row Ball Bearing 



Opener Discs
See Chart

Our cutting discs efficiently slice through residue and create a precise 
seed trench, working seamlessly with the seed boot and gauge wheel 
to ensure accurate seed placement at the optimal depth.
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50 Series John Deere

Part Number Description

RE4931RZR 18-5/8" Forges de Niaux 200 Disc

RE4926 19" Red E 30 Point Extended Wear Notched Disc

RE6000

RE6001RZR

18-5/8" Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc Standard Edge

18-5/8" Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc RZR Edge

Gauge Wheel Backer Plate
RE6026

•	 This innovative backer plate fits both John 
Deere & Carlisle spoked gauge wheels to help 
reinforce for longer life

Recon Blockage & Flow Monitor
RECON

•	 A blocked run on your seeder can cost time and 
money. Using acoustic sensors to detect flow 
variance by section, ReconBlockage instantly 
alerts you of blocked runs, preventing skips and 
associated yield loss

* Parts compatible with John Deere 50 Series Air Drills

RE4930 18" Forges de Niaux 200 Disc

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

•	 Stainless steel construction – resistant to corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500

Stainless Steel Distributor Head



•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution

•	 Removes excess play or stiffness

•	 Easy to install, seals out dirt and debris

•	 Kit comes with all hardware needed for 
installation

•	 Press wheel arm pivot base kit does 
not include bolt

Needham Greaseless 
Press Wheel Arm Pivot 
Fix Kit

NA-K08-50

•	 Includes closing wheel arm, bearing, snap 
ring, hardware, and dust cap

•	 Upgrade your existing OEM arms to the 
60/90 series

•	 Moves the bearing from the wheel to the 
arm to eliminate premature bearing failure. 

•	 Replace bent arms caused from unfolding 
with rows down or hitting rocks in the field

•	 Precision laser cut and formed from plate 
steel - not cast iron

AG-K19-50

Closing Wheel 
Arm Assembly

•	 Replace bent, broken or missing 50 series 
press wheel arms at a fraction of the OEM cost

AG1142

50 Series Press 
Wheel Arm

Closing Wheels
See Chart

Part Number Description

AG-K20
Extended Wear Bolt-On 
Spiked Closing Wheel Kit

AG1032

AG2150 

Smooth Cast Closing Wheel

Red E Cast Notched 
Closing Wheel

* Parts compatible with John Deere 50 Series Air Drills

50 Series John Deere

Greaseless Press 
Wheel Arm Bearing 
Pivot Fix Kit

AG-K23-50

•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution that lasts 
- no more cost and headache that comes with 
greasing

•	 Remove excess play by replacing your pin/
bushings with a pair of high precision sealed 
bearings

•	 Triple lip seals keep pivots from seizing up

•	 Easy to install - kit comes with all new grade 8 
hardware

•	 For a 50 series John Deere air drill, use this spring 
for both closing wheel and firming wheel arms

•	 Standard OEM round wire replacement spring

•	 Powder coated for better corrosion resistance

Closing and Press Wheel 
Arm Springs

FWS-90

•	 For a 50 series John Deere air drill, use this spring 
for both closing wheel and firming wheel arms

•	 5% – 10% more available down pressure over OEM 
and other round wire replacement springs

•	 Large square wire coil increases life

•	 Powder coated for better corrosion resistance

Heavy Duty 
Closing and Press 
Wheel Arm Springs

AG1076

NA-K01 

•	 Tire profile better matches seed trench shape, 
maximizing seed to soil contact

•	 Long lasting double row ball bearing

•	 10″ flexible urethane tire significantly extends 
life versus rubber

•	 Includes custom low clearance head grade 8 
bolt, washers and lock nut

Urethane V8 
Press Wheel Kit

•	 Economical greaseless pivot solution that lasts 
- no more cost and headache that comes with 
greasing

•	 Remove excess play by replacing your pin/
bushings with a pair of high precision sealed 
bearings

•	 Triple lip seals keep pivots from seizing up

•	 Must use Install Tool - AG-K45

Greaseless 
Closing Wheel 
Arm Bearing 
Pivot Fix Kit

AG-K36
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Case IH SDX Series
Air Drill Parts

SHOP NOW



•	 Restores the ability to adjust the depth of seed 
placement 

•	 Replaces worn bushings 

SDX Depth 
Adjuster Pivot 
Fix Kit

SDX-K07

•	 Kit includes a new pivot pin, new bushings and all 
hardware required to rebuild the pivot

•	 Higher hardness pin and thicker weld-on flange 
plate

•	 Grade 8 flange hardware

•	 Use with our SDX Main Opener Mount (RE3029)

SDX Main Opener Arm 
Bracket Slop Fix Kit

SDX-K03

•	 Attaches SDX main opener mount to the 
rock shaft

•	 Use with our SDX Main Opener Arm 
Update Kit (SDX-K03)

Main Arm Bracket A-Bolt
RE3068

•	 Our main opener mounts are the same as OEM, 
but with larger pivot pin holes to accept spring 
bushings (sold separately - included in SDX-K03)

•	 Removes slop caused by main opener pin 
seizing in the main opener arm

SDX Main Opener Mount
RE3029

•	 Replace seized or missing pins

Spring Adjustment Pin
RE3063

•	 Secures RE3063 spring adjustment pin
Cotter Pin
RE3064

•	 Replace broken, sloppy, or stuck SDX gauge 
wheel arms at a fraction of the OEM cost

SDX Depth 
Adjuster Pivot 
Arm

RE3040
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* Parts compatible with Case IH SDX30, SDX40, and 40 Precision Disk Drills

SDX Heavy Duty Depth 
Adjuster Link Kit (Early Style)

SDX-K09

•	 Replaces worn depth adjuster plate and related 
hardware to restore seed depth accuracy

•	 Kit includes: depth adjuster plate, hardened 
hardware, depth adjuster pin and exclusive 
weld-on plate to repair worn depth adjuster 
handle slot

SDX Depth 
Adjuster Link Fix 
Kit (New Style)

SDX-K04

•	 Our kit includes a bushing and replacement 
hardware to fix worn, egg-shaped mounting holes, 
eliminating row unit movement for consistent 
seed depth

•	 Use 3/4″ Tapered Reamer (P/N RE3122) to resize 
hole

SDX Series Case IH

SDX Depth Adjuster Kit
SDX-K15

•	 Replaces worn depth adjuster plate and related 
hardware to restore seed depth accuracy

•	 Kit includes: depth adjuster plate, hardened 
hardware, depth adjuster pin and exclusive 
weld-on plate to repair worn depth adjuster 
handle slot

RE3122

•	 Use with SDX Depth Adjuster Link Slop Fix Kit 
(P/N SDX-K04)

•	 Properly resizes the hole in the depth arm to 
accept new bushing

•	 Fixes worn and egg-shaped holes

3/4" Tapered Reamer
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SDX Series Case IH

•	 Upgraded bolt-through design with a precision 
ground and hardened pivot pin, hardened spring steel 
bushings and seals

•	 Greaseable grade 8 bolt for serviceability and pivot 
strength

•	 Closing wheel bearing moved from wheel into the arm 
allowing a larger, double-row bearing which is better 
protected from the dirt for longer service life

•	 Your choice of smooth-cast or spiked closing wheel for 
increased durability and life

SDX Closing Wheel Arm 
Update Kit

SDX-K13

Part Number Description

AG2091EXT 1” ID x 1 -1/4” OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2092EXT 1-1/4” ID x 1-1/2 OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2093EXT 2-/2” ID x 2-7/8” OD Clear 
Urethane Primary Hose

AG2093TFLEX 2-1/2” ID x 3” OD Black Tigerflex 
Urethane Primary Hose

Closing Wheels
See Chart

Part Number Description

AG-K20 Extended Wear Bolt-On 
Spiked Closing Wheel Kit

PSD100

AG2150 

Pro-Stitch Case IH Drill 
Closing Wheels

Red E Cast Notched 
Closing Wheel

* Parts compatible with Case IH SDX30, SDX40, and 40 Precision Disk Drills

•	 Urethane blend lasts 2× longer than PVC

•	 UV and chemical resistant.

•	 Compatible with all air drills, sold in 100′ rolls

Primary and Secondary Hose
See Chart 

See Chart

•	 Our Heavy-Duty Gauge Wheels are designed to handle the 
toughest conditions and improve your performance

Gauge Wheel Tires and Assemblies

Part Number Description

RE6038U 3" Urethane Replacement Tire

RE6019R

RE6023R 

3" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

4.5" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

Opener Discs
See Chart

Part Number Description

RE3035 22-5/8" SDX Ingersoll Opener 

RE3335 23-1/4" SDX Notched Opener Disc

RE3401R 4-1/2 RIP Rubber Tire Nylon/Steel Gauge Wheel Assembly

RE3402R 4-1/2 X 16 RIP Rubber Gauge Wheel

•	 Our premium cutting discs deliver sharp, precise cuts, 
ensuring better seed placement and improved field 
performance

* Need SDX-K13 Kit to work with these Closing Wheels

Gauge Wheel 
Backer Plate

RE6026

•	 This innovative backer plate fits both John 
Deere & Carlisle spoked gauge wheels to help 
reinforce for longer life

Part Number Description

AG2028 Peer Double Row Ball Bearing

AG2028X Peer SeedXtreme Double Row Ball 
Bearing

•	 These bearings are a direct 
replacement for John Deere and 
Case IH OEM and feature premium 

Gauge, Press/Firming & 
Closing Wheel Bearings

See Chart



Stainless Steel Splitter Tube
See Chart

Part Number Description

JAS2267W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-1/2" outlets

JAS9000W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-3/4" outlets

JAS2268W 2-1/2" inlet to two 2" outlets

SSRE21 2-1/2" inlet to three 1-1/2" outlets

SDX Series Case IH
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SDX Extended Wear 
Disc Scraper Kit

SDX-K05

Disc scrapers are a critical part of opening the seed trench 
and keeping the disc free from mud and debris. Our 
extended wear scrapers provide a longer-lasting solution for 
your Case IH SDX or Precision Disk drills

•	 Replaces Case IH P/N: 350347A1

Hardware 
Included:

•	 Replace corroded or worn out seed 
tubes with stainless steel

•	 Stainless steel seed tube, Sabre™ 
hose clamp, and flange nuts 
included

SDX Stainless Seed Tube
See Chart

Part Number Description

SDX-K10 SDX Seed Tube for 1" Hose

SDX-K11 SDX Seed Tube for 1-1/4" Hose

SDX Seed Tab
RE3004

•	 Designed to help direct and press seed 
precisely into the trench with your Case IH 
SDX drill

* Parts compatible with Case IH SDX30, SDX40, and 40 Precision Disk Drills

•	 Fully adjustable — balance the 
airflow across your seeder using 
the patented adjustable exhaust 
port

•	 Minimize seed damage — the seed brake uses 
a spiral system to slow seed flow; there are no 
baffles for the seeds to hit against

•	 Stainless steel construction with UV protected 
plastic withstands harsh weather conditions

•	 Includes bushings to accept additional hose sizes

AirGuard™ Stainless 
Steel Seed Brake Kit

AG-SS7360 

Recon 
Blockage & Flow Monitor

RECON

•	 A blocked run on your seeder can cost time 
and money. Using acoustic sensors to detect 
flow variance by section, ReconBlockage 
instantly alerts you of blocked runs, 
preventing skips and associated yield loss

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A 

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 

•	 Stainless steel construction – resistant to corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500

Stainless Steel Distributor Head
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Case IH PD500 &
New Holland 2000 Series
Air Drill Parts

SHOP NOW



* Parts compatible with Case IH Precision Disk 500, 500DS, 500T, PD500 
and New Holland 2080/2085, P2000, P2080, P2082, and P2085 Drills
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PD500 & New Holland 2000 Series Case IH

See Chart

•	 Our Heavy-Duty Gauge Wheels are designed to handle the 
toughest conditions and improve your performance

Gauge Wheel Tires and Assemblies

Part Number Description

RE6038U 3" Urethane Replacement Tire

RE6038R

RE6032R 3" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

RE6032U 3" X 16" Spoked Urethane Gauge Wheel

RE6033R

RE6034R 

RE6019R

RE6023R 

4.5" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

4" X 18" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel (Double Shoot Only)

3" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

4.5" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

3" Rubber Replacement Tire

•	 Upgrade from an ungreased pivot to a 
greaseable one 

•	 Similar price to OEM ungreased pivot 

PD500 Greasable Rear
Main Pin Kit

PD5-K05

•	 Direct OEM replacement 

•	 One pivot kit replaces both the front and the 
rear top link pivots

•	 Option with Linkage Arm: PD5-K08-LINK 

PD500 Top 
Greaseless Main Pivot Kit

PD5-K08 

•	 Greaseless closing wheel arm pivot 

•	 Triple-lip sealed bearings 

•	 Needs to be used with PD5-JD-K01L/R or PD5-
K01L/R Closing Wheel Arms

PD500 Greaseless Bearing 
Closing Wheel Arm Pivot Kit

PD5-K03

•	 Direct replacement of OEM front main 
pivot kit 

PD500 Front Main 
Pin Pivot Kit

PD5-K04

Part Number Description

AG2091EXT 1” ID x 1 -1/4” OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2092EXT 1-1/4” ID x 1-1/2 OD Black 
Urethane Secondary Hose

AG2093EXT 2-/2” ID x 2-7/8” OD Clear 
Urethane Primary Hose

AG2093TFLEX 2-1/2” ID x 3” OD Black Tigerflex 
Urethane Primary Hose

•	 Urethane blend lasts 2× longer than PVC

•	 UV and chemical resistant

•	 Compatible with all air drills, sold in 100′ rolls

Primary and Secondary Hose
See Chart 

Gauge, Press/Firming, & 
Closing Wheel Bearings

See Chart

Part Number Description

AG2028X Peer SeedXtreme Double Row
Ball Bearing



Stainless Steel Splitter Tube
See Chart

Part Number Description

JAS2267W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-1/2" outlets

JAS9000W 2-1/2" inlet to two 1-3/4" outlets

JAS2268W 2-1/2" inlet to two 2" outlets

SSRE21 2-1/2" inlet to three 1-1/2" outlets

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673

Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 
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PD500 & New Holland 2000 Series Case IH

•	 All stainless steel construction – resistant 
to wear and corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500

Stainless Steel Distributor Head
Gauge Wheel Backer Plate
RE6026

•	 This innovative backer plate fits both John 
Deere & Carlisle spoked gauge wheels to help 
reinforce for longer life

Gauge Wheel Lip Extender Kit
AG-K30

•	 This kit provides an extended lip, preventing 
excessive soil and debris from accumulating 
inside the wheel, ensuring smoother operation 
and reduced downtime in the field

•	 Not for Double Shoot 18" Gauge Wheels

•	 Made from durable, corrosion resistant 304 
stainless steel

•	 Dimples even out the flow of product

•	 JAS0915: Comes without Flange

•	 FAS0001W: Comes with Flange

J-Tube Riser Weldment
FAS0001W & JAS0915
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PD500 & New Holland 2000 Series Case IH

•	 Fully adjustable — balance the airflow across your seeder 
using the patented adjustable exhaust port

•	 Minimize seed damage — the seed brake uses a spiral system 
to slow seed flow; there are no baffles for the seeds to hit 
against

•	 Stainless steel construction with UV protected plastic 
withstands harsh weather conditions

•	 Includes bushings to accept additional hose sizes

AirGuard™ Stainless 
Steel Seed Brake Kit

AG-SS7360 

•	 Unique combination of sidewall crumbling and soil firming

•	 Angular tooth design helps prevent clogging

•	 Works in virtually all soil – from sandy to heavy and clay-based

•	 Provides improved seed trench closure in both conventional 
and no-till situations

Red E Notched Closing Wheel
AG2150

•	 New Ingersoll Hi-Hard 
discs utilize advanced 
heat-treating processes to achieve some of 
the hardest discs in the industry

•	 The 18-5/8″ diameter coupled with higher 
grade steel and hardness can last over 50% 
longer then standard 18″ competing discs

•	 High hardness material helps retain a sharp 
cutting edge to ensure accurate seed 
placement

•	 Made in USA and Canada and available 
exclusively through Red E

18-5/8"
PD500 Ingersoll 
Hi-Hard Opener 
Disc

RE6002RZR

•	 Patent pending 30 
point notched profile 
excels at cutting 
through residue and reducing hair 
pinning

•	 Penetrate even the hardest ground

•	 Keeps turning in loose soil and 
heavy residue conditions

Red E 19" 
PD500 
Notched 
Opener Disc

RE3302

PD500 Closing Wheel Arm 
Update Kit with Angle Changer

See Chart

•	 Enhance seed trench closure in tough no-till 
conditions with Red E’s Closing Wheel Arm Update 
Kit. This upgrade allows for three adjustable 
closing wheel angles and compatibility with a wide 
range of Case IH and John Deere-style aftermarket 
closing wheels, ensuring optimal performance 
across various soil conditions. The kit also replaces 
the OEM welded pin design with a bolt-through 
serviceable pivot for improved durability and ease 
of maintenance 
 
* Specify closing wheel type and pivot style when 
ordering

Part Number Description

PD5-K01 PD500 Closing Wheel Arm Update Kit - 
Spindle (CNH Closing Wheel)

PD5-JD-K01 PD500 Closing Wheel Arm Update Kit - 
Bearing in Arm (JD Closing Wheel)

Recon Blockage & Flow Monitor
RECON

•	 A blocked run on your seeder can cost time and money. 
Using acoustic sensors to detect flow variance by section, 
ReconBlockage instantly alerts you of blocked runs, preventing 
skips and associated yield loss

•	 Strategic carbide placement protects high 
wear areas

•	 Trash shield is incorporated into the scraper, 
saving costs

•	 Adjustable position to match disc wear

PD500 Atom-Jet
Single Shoot Scrapers

DEC*00
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Bourgault & Concord/Amity
Air Drill Parts

SHOP NOW
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Bourgault, Amity/Concord Bourgault

* Parts compatible with Bourgault Drills

Bourgault & Amity Opener Discs
See Chart

•	 Maximize the performance of your Bourgault air seeder with our 
premium cutting discs, engineered for precise soil penetration, 
residue management, and extended durability. Available in both 
regular and notched designs, these discs ensure optimal seed 
placement and reduced wear, keeping your seeding operation 
running smoothly in all field conditions

See Chart

•	 Our Heavy-Duty Gauge Wheels are designed to handle the 
toughest conditions and improve your performance

Gauge Wheel Tires and Assemblies

Part Number Description

RE6038U 3" Urethane Replacement Tire

RE6032R 3" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

RE6032U 3" X 16" Spoked Urethane Gauge Wheel

RE6033R

RE6019R

RE6023R 

4.5" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

3" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

4.5" X 16" Steel/Rubber Gauge Wheel, Cast Hub

RE6004 20-1/2" Bourgault Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc - Standard Edge

RE3481

RE6010

21" Red E 30 Point Notched Opener Disc for Bourgault MRB III and 3720 Drills

21″ Bourgault Notched Opener Disc for 3820 Drills

Part Number Description

RE3487RZR

RE6003RZR

18-5/8" Amity Ingersoll Extended Wear Opener Disc

18-5/8" Amity Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc

RE3298 19" Red E 30-Point Notched Opener Disc for Concord/Amity Drills

* Parts compatible with Concord/Amity Single-Disc Drill

Amity/Concord 
Scraper

RE3683

•	 A blocked run on your seeder 
can cost time and money. 
Using acoustic sensors to 
detect flow variance by section, 
ReconBlockage instantly alerts 
you of blocked runs, preventing 
skips and associated yield loss

•	 Replaces Flexi-Coil Part #s GD-672A and GD-673
Coupling Assembly
See Chart

Part Number Description

QCSS22.5 2-Port Coupling Kit 

QCSS32.5 

JAS1049A 

3-Port Coupling Kit 

4-Port Coupling Kit 

JAS1044A 5-Port Coupling Kit 

•	 2-1/2″ outside diameter, all 
stainless steel construction

•	 Resistant to wear and corrosion

•	 Dimples even out the flow of 
product

Secondary Distribution 
Tower “J” Tube

JAS0915 

NA-K01-BRGLT 

•	 Maximizes seed to soil contact

•	 Long lasting double row ball bearing

•	 10″ flexible urethane tire significantly extends 
life versus rubber

Urethane V8 
Press Wheel Kit

•	 All stainless steel construction – resistant 
to wear and corrosion

•	 1" and 1-1/4″ inch port options available

•	 Includes rubber clean-out cap

•	 4 port to 12 port options available

M-2500

Stainless Steel 
Distributor Head

Recon 
Blockage & Flow Monitor

RECON

•	 A blocked run on your seeder can cost time 
and money. Using acoustic sensors to detect 
flow variance by section, ReconBlockage 
instantly alerts you of blocked runs, 
preventing skips and associated yield loss
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Horsch Seeding Solutions
from

SHOP NOW



Horsch Solutions from
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Horsch Meter Box
H20100A

•	 Replaces OEM part number 1503301

•	 Full Stainless Steel Construction

•	 Includes stainless slide shutoff to cut 
product flow from tank

•	 Fits a wide range of Horsch Air Carts

Horsch Opener Discs
See Chart

•	 Maximize the performance of your Horsch 
air seeder with our premium cutting discs, 
engineered for precise soil penetration, residue 
management, and extended durability. Available 
in both regular and notched designs, these discs 
ensure optimal seed placement and reduced 
wear, keeping your seeding operation running 
smoothly in all field conditions

RE6067 19" Ingersoll Hi-Hard Opener Disc - Standard Edge for Horsch Avatar

RE6068

RE6069

19.5" Red E 30-Point Notched Opener Disc for Horsch Avatar

Part Number Description

* Parts compatible with Horsch Avatar & Sprinter

* Parts compatible with Horsch Avatar & Horsch Sprinter

21" Red E 30-Point Notched Opener Disc for Horsch Sprinter
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Planter Solutions
from

SHOP NOW



A proven yield advantage with a patented footprint. Pro-Stitch wheels run out of time due to soil 
pressure, creating the perfect stitch effect while reducing sidewall compaction by fracturing and 
pushing the seed slot from side to side.

Final Touch Spiked 
Wheel Inserts

PSP-K03

Pro-Stitch Spiked Closing Wheels
PSP-K01 

Final Touch Spiked 
Closing Wheel Kit

PSP-K03-FULL

CLOSE THE GAP TO HIGHER YIELDS

•	 3.5mm thick disk blade

•	 Thicker flange and larger rivets

•	 High quality 205 double row ball bearing is larger than OEM

•	 Fits John Deere XP and newer style planters

•	 Replaces JD P/N: AA65248

XP Heavy Duty Disc Assembly
RE65248

Spoked Gauge Wheel
See Chart

The high quality Spoked Gauge Wheels have large openings to 
release mud and debris to keep you planting, regardless of the 
less than ideal conditions

•	 Effectively stitches the furrow closed while removing air 
pockets and firming soil to keep moisture in

•	 Prevents crusting and sidewall compaction

•	 Ultra long life UHMW material

•	 For use on John Deere, Case IH, White, and Kinze planters

•	 Kit option includes 2 Final Touch spike wheel assemblies with 
bearings and spacers (PSP-K03-FULL)

•	 Includes 1 Final Touch spike wheel insert (wheel halves and 
bearings not included)

•	 Ultra long life UHMW Material

•	 For use on John Deere, Case IH, White, and Kinze Planters

•	 Includes 1 Final Touch spike wheel insert (wheel halves and 
bearings not included)

•	 Ultra long life UHMW Material

•	 For use on John Deere, Case IH, White, and Kinze Planters
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Part Number Description

RE6032R 3" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

RE6032U 3" X 16" Spoked Urethane Gauge Wheel

RE6033R 4.5" X 16" Spoked Rubber Gauge Wheel

Roller Bearing Parallel Arms
RE222*

•	 Upgrade your planter’s performance with our field-tested 
Roller Bearing Parallel Arms. Designed to maintain tight-
ness over 30,000+ acres, these arms eliminate the hassle 
of worn bushings, and ensure durability and precision in 
every planting season.

* Compatible with Kinze 3000/4000 units, John Deere XP and 
newer models.

Norseman Gauge Wheel Arm Kit
RE2229 & RE22230

•	 Tired of dealing with wear on your planter’s gauge wheel 
arm pivot? This is the solution. Its innovative design, utilizing 
the industry-standard 5203KYY2 sealed bearing, eliminates 
wear issues, and requires minimal maintenance. Upgrade for 
precision planting without the hassle.

RE2229: For John Deere XP and newer models.

RE2230: For Kinze 3000/4000 units.

*RE2229 Pictured

Planter Solutions from



Hoe Drill Solutions
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SHOP NOW

from



Vertical Tillage

•	 Converts C-shank to accept low 
disturbance chrome sweeps or 
McKay steel sweeps

•	 Note: Converter is blue component, 
does not include C-shank, seed boot 
or sweep

C-Shank Converter System
FLC 

•	 The KEY 1 system provides low ground 
disturbance with quick change tips for your 50° 
shank.  2 different spreader widths

Key 1 System
KEY-1 

•	 For use with edge-on shanks to place product 
directly behind low disturbance sweep

•	 Multiple spreader options to control 
dispersion of dry product

•	 Note: SB-4 (yellow part) only. Additional 
components sold separately

Edge-on Seed Boot
SB-4

•	 Attaches to the back of the C-shank to place 
product behind low disturbance sweep

•	 Note: SB-1 (yellow component) shown. Additional 
items not included

C-Shank Seed Boots
SB-*

Tine/Hoe Drill Solutions
* Seed Boots, Spreaders, and Shanks

•	 Rear-swept tube allows deep banding of fertilizer behind banding knife

•	 1-1/4″ inside diameter (fits standard 1″ air seeder hose)

•	 For use with SB-1 and SB-4 seed boots or MB-2 mounting bracket

•	 Allows banding of granular fertilizer behind a 2″ cultivator spike

P20 Fertilizer Tube

P30 Fertilizer Boot

P20 

P30

McKay PLD Sweeps feature parallel wings for extreme 
low disturbance, leaving behind a smoother field and 
eliminating the need for harrowing.

•	 Fits on SB-4 seed boots and FLC converter system

•	 Available in 3-1/2″ and 6″ widths

•	 1/4″ or 5/16″ HD thicknesses

McKay PLD Sweeps
PLD

•	 4-5X wear life versus standard sweeps

•	 Quick change, single bolt removal

•	 Fits any C-shank with Farmland converter 
system, all Farmland seed boots and Concord 
edge-on shanks

•	 Available in 3-1/2″, 5″, 7″, and 9″ widths

Low Disturbance 
Chrome Sweeps

LDC

Farmland spreaders are used with Farmland seed boots to control the 
distribution of seed and dry fertilizer.

•	 SBS-1 - 6″-7″ spread
•	 SBS-2 - 9″-10″ spread
•	 SBS-345 - 4″-5″ spread
•	 SBS-4 - 3/4″ spread

Seed Boot Spreaders

* Fertilizer Boots, Tubes, and Sweeps

SBS-*
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Furrow Tine Leveler
FL-K01-STD 

•	 Our universal furrow leveler can be 
fit to any shank and configuration.  It 
provides an economical way to close 
the furrow behind the last rank on 
any cultivator or chisel plow

Universal 
Disc Leveler

UDL

•	 Adjustable disk angle and width for up to 15″ 
sweeps

•	 Improves seed depth consistency and furrow 
closing

•	 Great upgrade from harrow levelers

Hoe Drill Solutions from



Tillage Solutions
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from

SHOP NOW



Vertical Tillage Coulters
VTC*

Convert your old chisel plow or heavy duty cultivator into a high-speed vertical tillage 
machine.  Features the industry’s only 2″ offset to reduce slabbing and improve trash flow.

•	 Excellent for high-speed spring seed bed preparation and fall residue management
•	 Breaks down soil compaction layer
•	 18" boron steel disks, spaced 7" apart

Tine/Hoe Drill Solutions

99916003 16″ 13-Wave, 4-Bolt Coulter

99916001

99920002

16″ 25-Wave Flute, 5-Bolt Coulter

20″ High-Speed 4-Bolt Disc

Part Number Description

9992000*

99920001

20″ Turbo Vertical Tillage Blade

20″ Notched High-Speed Disc

Tillage Solutions from

108 109RedE-Ag.com701-205-1485

99922002

99922003

22.5″ Spherical Wave Disc

22.75″ 5-Bolt Disc

99924001 24.5″ Spherical Landoll Disc

Tillage Blades & Discs
Red E's tillage blades and vertical tillage discs are engineered for durability, soil efficiency, and 
compatibility with leading equipment brands. Backed by thousands of hours in engineering R&D 
and real-world testing, our replacement tillage blades deliver the performance farmers demand—at 
a cost-effective price.

High Performance

NEW



Equipment Accessories

American Flag Pole For Ag Equipment
RE1152

Show your American pride with our durable flag pole that is designed to 
go on your agriculture equipment. Use it on your tractor, combine auger, 
or any heavy equipment you want to put a flag on!

•	 6-1/2' height that fits a wide range of flag sizes

•	 Sturdy pole to withstand weather conditions

•	 360 Degree swivels keep your flag flying and never gets wrapped up

•	 Comes with a durable 3 x 5 American flag

•	 Does not come with bracket attachment

•	 FREE shipping

Equipment AccessoriesEquipment Accessories
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•	 Compatible with John Deere Air Carts that have a John Deere conveyor

•	 Easy loading from semi-trailers to air seeders

•	 Has an orbital motor, poly bearings, and includes hydraulic hoses to hook up to control valves

•	 Mounts in place of the existing conveyor hopper

•	 Can pull pin to allow end to swing sideways for clearance to get under cart

•	 Recommend adding a 35 lb counter weight on top of conveyor for easier maneuvering

AirSeeder Conveyor Hopper
ASH-CONV-JD

•	 Options to fit a 7", 8", or 10″ Auger

•	 Many model options that are compatible with John Deere, Bourgault, Concord, Sunflower, Amity, Morris, Seed Hawk, 
Horsch Anderson, Ezee-On, and Flexi-Coil Air Carts

•	 Made from lightweight plastic with a mounted wheel to roll easily into position

•	 Aids in the mixing and coating of inoculants and seed treatment products

•	 Reduces cracking of delicate crops by eliminating extra transfer augers

•	 Easy loading from semi-trailers to the air cart

•	 No hydraulic hookups

•	 Mounts in place of the existing hopper

•	 1/2″ x 1/2″ hole fertilizer screen included

NOTE: On John Deere carts, the AirSeeder Hopper does not allow for clearance of the air cart tires to allow cleanout of 
tanks with the onboard auger. This must be considered before purchasing this product. The exception is a 550-bushel 
cart or a 430-bushel cart with a block under the back wheel. Case IH/Flexi-coil carts with a swing-down manifold system 
may also pose a challenge to reaching all the tanks to clean them out. Other manufacturer’s carts do not exhibit this 
restriction to our knowledge. 

AirSeeder Hopper
ASH-*

•	 Includes all harnesses, display monitor, cameras inside tanks, and 
back up camera

•	 Cameras feature a watertight camera body and 120° and 170° camera 
lenses

•	 Connectors at each hitch point

•	 Cameras for inside each tank of your air cart

•	 7-inch quad monitor that is LED-backlit, allowing you to see your 
image clearly from any angle

•	 1-year camera and monitor warranty

Overview Camera Kit
CAM-TB*-*T

AirGuard™ Blockage
Prevention System

AIRGUARD BPS

AIRGUARD™ Blockage Prevention Systems are the ideal air drill solution 
to lower tractor oil temperature and reduce humidity, internal buildup, 
and plugging in the air stream on your air drill to keep product flowing.

•	 Seed in wet conditions: Relative humidity will drop 50% or more

•	 Keep blockage sensors clean: Consistent, reliable sensor readings

•	 Keep the treatment on your seed – Minimize treatment from 
covering internal components

•	 Lower oil temperature: 10°C to 20°C / 50°F to 68°F cooler

•	 Compatible with most air carts

Equipment Accessories from
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The                         Promise

Built to Last. Backed by Service.  
At Red E, we take pride in delivering 

high-quality, durable parts and exceptional 

service—all with a strong commitment to your 

complete satisfaction. 

 

You deserve peace of mind. That’s why our 

standard warranty covers material defects for 

one full calendar year from the date of pur-

chase. Some products are also backed by ex-

tended warranties. 

 

To view our full warranty details or submit a 

claim, simply scan the QR code or visit www.

RedE-Ag.com.
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